BTG

MP30437

BOTE TS DTAMTIG OR IR, MROMERTE
Of FAPFUSANS INE., ODNLAHS MROMETARY
ARDCOHIDENTAL BINTRRLANCH. ITSIALL
IS5 LED CHLY AS AFTROWTD BT WA PUATS
ARD SHALL BOY BEGIVE T DEEIES OR
COMEDWIHOWN 3HE WERINCONERE Or
A PUMPS. REMRH G0 MP FURPS FROWFLY
TEIEHRIDUSTD

3

PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GTY.

1 MPZ22486 DIZCHARGE FLAMGE 1.3 MFPT CAST IROM I
2 MAP3F141 [ORING A5-147 WITOIM |
3 MP3F 14D PIFE PLUG 1/2'"WPT FIMC FLATED STEEL i
4 MP343553  [O-RING AS368-158 WITOIM i
a MPZ2Z255  JGASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 i
& MPZATES  [CAPSCREW: 5/16-1BX3/M4 PATCH  |304 55 ]
7 MAPZ5P04 IADAPTOR CAST IRON i
] MPZ1251 (CAPSCREVY: 3/B-16X7/8 304 55 A4
2 MPZ1 286 LOCEWASHER 348 X 148 304 55 A
10 MPZ3003  [CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 i
i1 MPZ5FEE ELECTRIC MOTOR 1451 i
12 MP21242  |CAP SCREW HH 5/156-18 X 7/8 304 55 =]
13 MP2123B LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 0
i4 MPZEI253  [SUCTION FLAMGE 1.5 MPT CAST IROMN i
13 MPATA7S PIPE PLUG:1/4 MPT STEEL i
1] MPZ3022 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY BLIM A i
7 MPZ2Z5] HOUSIMG CAST IROMN i
1] MPZ2250  [WEAR FLATE STEEL i
7 MP3F137  [SCREW FHS 53/14-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
20 MPZ2655 HEX JAM MHUT 304 55 i
21 MP243853  [IMPELLER CAST IROMN i
22 P 25654 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 i
23 MPZ2350  [SEAL ASSEMEBLY VT 550 1

| THRD AHGLE PROUECED

LMLEES OTEERAGE HOIED

IFLACEDUA £ 010 |
AHOULAR DL w 1% ==

iz AT CoRe

I:‘I.
DD MOT SCALE S| 62502

MP PUMPE, INC.

3 FLACE DA & 0H FRASER, MICHIGAN 48028, V5.4,

AAAICTIAL ST ECS

o T T

G
E
=]
c
E
M

FEWRELEASE  BCM 10134513

F

iov)

==r=u

(=D

Hll'u‘?l]-l a3
B T N T

[

FMSPMP C:2-3 145TC FA 4.62 55C

MP30437




